

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 677/2014

KUSHNU BANDA & ORS.

Appellants

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent

Date : 14-02-2019 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Srivastava, Adv./A.C.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent

Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

In the Record of Proceedings dated 10.10.2018,
the name of Mr. Dinesh Kumar Srivastava, learned
counsel may be shown as the Amicus Curiae/learned
counsel appearing for the Appellant.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master